



ITEMIZED LIST OF GOODS
Annex to Common Office Equipment / Supplies & Consumables
FY 2021

DPWH - Negros Oriental 3rd District Engineering Office

	GOODS Category/ Nature and Description/ Specification	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CALENDAR		DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
						1 ST QUARTER		2 ND QUARTER		3 RD QUARTER		4 TH QUARTER	
				QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT
	ICT Equipment/Accessories												
	Equipment												
1	3000VA UPS; 4 or more socket	unit	70,000.00	2	140,000.00		-	1	70,000.00	1	70,000.00		-
2	1000VA/600W UPS, 3 yr warranty, IMS Standard	unit	20,000.00	24	480,000.00	2	40,000.00	5	100,000.00	9	180,000.00	8	160,000.00
3	1500VA Smart UPS, 3 yr warranty, IMS Standard	unit	42,000.00	2	84,000.00		-	1	42,000.00		-	1	42,000.00
4	24-Port Gigabit Switch w/ 1 year Warranty	unit	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		-	1	8,000.00		-		-
5	Biometric, Face Recognition	unit	30,000.00	2	60,000.00		-	2	60,000.00		-		-
6	Desktop Computer w/ accessories (Specialized Use)	set	160,000.00	2	320,000.00		-		-	1	160,000.00	1	160,000.00
7	Computer Monitor	unit	8,500.00	16	136,000.00	2	17,000.00	5	42,500.00	5	42,500.00	4	34,000.00
8	Computer Monitor 24"	pc	11,000.00	4	44,000.00	1	11,000.00	1	11,000.00	1	11,000.00	1	11,000.00
9	Desktop Computer w/ Accessories	set	120,000.00	2	240,000.00		-		-	2	240,000.00		-
10	Dot Matrix Printer	unit	14,000.00	3	42,000.00	1	14,000.00	2	28,000.00		-		-
11	IP Phone (compatible to DPWH existing PABX)	unit	40,000.00	4	160,000.00		-	2	80,000.00		-	2	80,000.00
12	Laptop Computer w/ accessories (Specialized Use)	pc	150,000.00	2	300,000.00		-		-	1	150,000.00	1	150,000.00
13	Plotter Printer	unit	300,000.00	1	300,000.00		-		-		-	1	300,000.00
14	Printer w/ Scanner (Network Ready), heavy printing	unit	200,000.00	1	200,000.00		-		-	1	200,000.00		-
15	Printer w/ Scanner (Network Ready)	unit	30,000.00	2	60,000.00		-	1	30,000.00		-	1	30,000.00
16	Printer w/ Scanner	unit	20,000.00	4	80,000.00		-	2	40,000.00	2	40,000.00		-
17	Smartphone w/ Complete Accessories	unit	60,000.00	1	60,000.00		-		-	1	60,000.00		-
	SHEET TOTAL				2,714,000.00		82,000.00		511,500.00		1,153,500.00		967,000.00

	GOODS Category/ Nature and Description/ Specification	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CALENDAR		DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
						1 ST QUARTER		2 ND QUARTER		3 RD QUARTER		4 TH QUARTER	
				QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT
	ICT Equipment/Accessories												
	BALANCE FORWARDED				2,714,000.00		82,000.00		511,500.00		1,153,500.00		967,000.00
18	Tone Tracer and Probe Kit	unit	6,600.00	1	6,600.00		-	1	6,600.00		-		-
19	Widescreen Web Camera, 1080p res. w/ microphone	unit	7,000.00	1	7,000.00		-	1	7,000.00		-		-
	Accessories												
20	1 TB External Hard Disk Drive	pc	4,000.00	6	24,000.00		-		-	6	24,000.00		-
21	1 TB 3.0 External Hard Disk Drive Drive	pc	4,000.00	6	24,000.00		-		-	3	12,000.00	3	12,000.00
22	2 TB 3.0 External Hard Disk Drive Drive	pc	6,000.00	2	12,000.00		-	1	6,000.00		-	1	6,000.00
23	1 TB Hard Disk Drive 7200 RPM(PC)	pc	3,500.00	21	73,500.00	4	14,000.00	5	17,500.00	6	21,000.00	6	21,000.00
24	4 TB Portable HD/Netw. Attach. Storage	pc	16,000.00	1	16,000.00		-		-		-	1	16,000.00
25	8GB DDR3 RAM	pc	3,500.00	2	7,000.00		-	1	3,500.00		-	1	3,500.00
26	4GB DDR3 RAM	pc	2,500.00	12	30,000.00		-	6	15,000.00	5	12,500.00	1	2,500.00
27	4GB DDR2 RAM	pc	2,500.00	4	10,000.00		-	2	5,000.00	2	5,000.00		-
28	4-Port USB Hub	pc	200.00	25	5,000.00	5	1,000.00	7	1,400.00	7	1,400.00	6	1,200.00
29	512 GB SSD 2.5", Internal	pc	5,000.00	18	90,000.00	4	20,000.00	4	20,000.00	5	25,000.00	5	25,000.00
30	CAT5e UTP Cable	roll	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		-	1	8,000.00		-		-
31	DVD+R (4.7 GB)	pc	30.00	100	3,000.00		-	50	1,500.00		-	50	1,500.00
32	HDMI Cable 3M, 5M	pc	460.00	4	1,840.00	1	460.00	1	460.00	1	460.00	1	460.00
33	HDMI Cable 20M	pc	1,000.00	1	1,000.00		-		-		-	1	1,000.00
34	HDMI Cable	meter	350.00	2	700.00		-		-	1	350.00	1	350.00
35	Micro SD Memory Card, 64GB	pc	1,500.00	4	6,000.00		-	4	6,000.00		-		-
36	Metal Shield RJ45 Connector	pc	40.00	50	2,000.00		-		-	25	1,000.00	25	1,000.00
37	Mouse (wireless)	pc	800.00	28	22,400.00	6	4,800.00	7	5,600.00	8	6,400.00	7	5,600.00
38	Multi-function HDD Dockling Station	unit	2,000.00	1	2,000.00		-		-		-	1	2,000.00
39	Wireless Mouse and Keyboard Combo	set	1,100.00	27	29,700.00	6	6,600.00	7	7,700.00	7	7,700.00	7	7,700.00
	SHEET TOTAL				3,095,740.00		128,860.00		622,760.00		1,270,310.00		1,073,810.00

	GOODS Category/ Nature and Description/ Specification	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL CALENDAR		DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS							
						1 ST QUARTER		2 ND QUARTER		3 RD QUARTER		4 TH QUARTER	
				QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT
	ICT Equipment/Accessories												
	BALANCE FORWARDED				3,095,740.00		128,860.00		622,760.00		1,270,310.00		1,073,810.00
40	Power Cable	pc	350.00	4	1,400.00		-		-		-	4	1,400.00
41	Power Supply 600watts	unit	1,100.00	16	17,600.00	4	4,400.00	4	4,400.00	4	4,400.00	4	4,400.00
42	Power Supply 650watts	unit	5,500.00	8	44,000.00	2	11,000.00	2	11,000.00	2	11,000.00	2	11,000.00
43	RJ45 Connector (clear white)	pc	15.00	200	3,000.00		-	100	1,500.00		-	100	1,500.00
44	RJ45 Coupler	pc	70.00	20	1,400.00	5	350.00	5	350.00	5	350.00	5	350.00
45	Router	pc	2,500.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
46	UPS Battery Replacement 12V 7Ah (standard brand)	pc	1,450.00	32	46,400.00	6	8,700.00	6	8,700.00	10	14,500.00	10	14,500.00
47	USB Hub	pc	1,500.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
48	USB Hub 4 Ports	pc	300.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
49	USB Ethernet Hub Connector	pc	400.00	2	800.00		-	1	400.00	1	400.00		-
50	USB Printer Cable	roll	600.00	2	1,200.00		-	1	600.00	1	600.00		-
51	Keyboard, USB Type	pc	550.00	43	23,650.00	7	3,850.00	13	7,150.00	12	6,600.00	11	6,050.00
52	Mouse, USB Type Optical	pc	500.00	34	17,000.00	6	3,000.00	9	4,500.00	10	5,000.00	9	4,500.00
53	UTP Cable	roll	1,500.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
54	VGA Cable	pc	150.00	4	600.00	1	150.00	1	150.00	1	150.00	1	150.00
55	Wifi Receiver USB with Antenna	pc	1,500.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
56	Wireless Router	pc	5,000.00	0	-		-		-		-		-
57	Unforeseen Contingencies	ls			1,025,000.00		150,000.00		225,000.00		325,000.00		325,000.00
	TOTAL PROGRAM AMOUNT				4,277,790.00		310,310.00		886,510.00		1,638,310.00		1,442,660.00

PREPARED/SUBMITTED BY:

RECOMMENDED BY:

APPROVED BY:


RENEE S. DAVAD

VIRGINIA C. CATIPAY
 BAC CHAIRMAN


JESSY A. MACIAS

OIC - District Engineer

Head, Procurement Unit